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Contact List – CSG General Conference May 2023
	Name
	Member
	Country
	Email

	Eva Borgert-Palm
	4Focus
	Sweden
	eva.borgertpalm@4focus.se

	Guillaume Allais
	Alixio
	France
	guillaume.allais@alixio.fr

	Claire Boccard
	Alixio
	France
	claire.boccard@alixiomobilite.fr

	Muriel Gremillet
	Alixio
	France
	muriel.gremillet@alixio.fr

	Claudia Antoine
	Alixio
	France
	claudia.antoine@alixiomobilite.fr

	Jocelyne Chevillard
	Alixio
	France
	jocelyne.chevillard@alixio.fr

	Takehisa Itagaki
	Alohome
	Japan
	takehisa.itagaki@tacktmijapan.co.jp

	Morio Yokota
	Alohome
	Japan
	m.yokota@alohome.co.jp

	Jelena Kaktina
	Career Star Group
	n/a
	kaktina@rundstedt.ch

	Carina Clausén
	Career Star Group
	n/a
	carina.clausen@careerstargroup.com

	Giuseppe Rivano
	Career Star Group
	n/a
	giuseppe.rivano@careerstargroup.com

	Edwin Tiah
	Gemini
	Singapore - APAC region
	edwint@gemini.sg

	Luiza Simion
	Gi Group Romania
	Romania
	luiza.simion@gigroup.com

	Cetti Galante
	Intoo Italy
	Italy
	cetti.galante@intoo.it

	Barbara Favero
	Intoo Italy
	Italy
	barbara.favero@intoo.it

	Owen Morgan
	Intoo UK
	UK
	omorgan@intoo.com

	Gavin Luke
	Intoo UK
	UK
	gluke@intoo.com

	Shirin Vanat
	Intoo UK
	UK
	svanat@intoo.com

	Mira Greenland
	Intoo USA
	USA
	mira.greenland@intoo.com

	Lisa Ramirez
	Intoo USA
	USA
	lisa.ramirez@intoo.com

	Rachel Katz
	Intoo USA
	USA
	rachel.katz@intoo.com

	Rick Patsos
	Intoo USA
	USA
	Rick.Patsos@intoo.com

	Kim Paolino
	Intoo USA
	USA
	Kim.Paolino@intoo.com

	Barbro Mosseng
	Karrierehuset
	Norway
	barbro.mosseng@karrierehuset.no

	Ignacio Fernandez
	Lukkap Spain
	Spain
	ignacio.fpierola@lukkap.com

	Ana Meso
	Lukkap Spain
	Spain
	ana.meso@lukkap.com

	Ester Saez
	Lukkap Spain
	Spain
	ester.saez@lukkap.com

	Jesper Magnusson
	Makio
	Denmark
	jma@makio.dk

	Birgitte Røssell
	Makio
	Denmark
	bir@makio.dk

	Marlene Sondrup
	Makio
	Denmark
	mas@makio.dk

	Ina Skiauteriene
	MPS Baltics
	Lithuania
	ina.skiauteriene@mps.lt

	Viktė Šešplaukytė
	MPS Baltics
	Lithuania
	vikte.sesplaukyte@mps.lt

	Elina Koskela
	MPS Finland
	Finland
	elina.koskela@mps.fi

	Jaana Pihlajamäki 
	MPS Finland
	Finland
	jaana.pihlajamaki@mps.fi

	Joan O'Rourke
	OneWorld Consulting
	Turkey
	joan.orourke@oneworldconsulting.com

	Alexis Doukas
	Optimal HR Group
	Greece
	doukas@optimalhrgroup.com

	Peter George
	Prima Careers
	Australia
	peter.george@primacareers.com

	Regina Viglizzo
	STATO
	Brazil
	regina.viglizzo@statobr.com

	Candice Fernandes
	STATO
	Brazil
	candice.fernandes@statobr.com

	Oliver Schmitt
	Teamconsult CZ
	Czech Republic
	schmitt@teamconsult.cz

	Roeland Van Dessel
	Travvant
	Belgium
	roeland.vandessel@travvant.be

	Alvaro Bermúdez 
	Vasquez Kennedy
	Colombia
	alvaro.bermudez@vasquezkennedy.com

	Gunther Hampel
	von Rundstedt AT
	Austria 
	hampel@rundstedt.at

	Pascal Scheiwiller
	von Rundstedt CH
	Switzerland
	scheiwiller@rundstedt.ch

	Anne Donau
	von Rundstedt CH
	Switzerland
	donau@rundstedt.ch

	Diego Rinaldi
	von Rundstedt CH
	Switzerland
	rinaldi@rundstedt.ch

	Julia Siems
	von Rundstedt DE
	Germany
	siems@rundstedt.de

	Thorsten Hermann
	von Rundstedt DE
	Germany
	hermann@rundstedt.de

	Sophia von Rundstedt
	von Rundstedt DE
	Germany
	svrundstedt@rundstedt.de

	Christoph Tempich 
	von Rundstedt DE
	Germany
	tempich@rundstedt.de

	Kevin Wachtel 
	von Rundstedt DE
	Germany
	wachtel@rundstedt.de
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